Certain states require Dental Network of America, LLC (DNoA) to publish a list of affiliates to whom the DNoA PPO network may be leased without providing notification.

DNoA's affiliates include:

- Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Illinois
- Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Montana
- Blue Cross and Blue Shield of New Mexico
- Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Oklahoma
- Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas
- DenteMax, LLC
- Dearborn Life Insurance Company
- Dearborn National Life Insurance Company of New York

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Illinois, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Montana, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of New Mexico, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Oklahoma, Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas, Divisions of Health Care Service Corporation, a Mutual Legal Reserve Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

DenteMax, LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Dental Network of America, LLC.

Dearborn Life Insurance Company is a wholly owned subsidiary of HCSC. Dearborn Life maintains all financial responsibility for the insurance policies it issues.

Dearborn National Life Insurance Company of New York (DNLNY) is a wholly owned subsidiary of Dearborn Life Insurance Company and maintains all financial responsibility for the insurance policies it issues.

Dental Network of America, LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Health Care Service Corporation, a Mutual Legal Reserve Company.